

All Pre-Registrations by mail must be received by Thursday, May 1, 2024



| Owner/Pa | rticipant | Name:_ | | |
|------------|-----------|--------|------------------|--|
| Address: _ | | | | |
| | | | ZIP: | |
| Phone: | | | E-Mail: | |
| | | | Vehicle 1 Entry: | |
| Year: | Make: _ | | Model: | |
| Color: | | | | |
| | | | Vehicle 2 Entry: | |
| Year: | Make: _ | | Model: | |
| Color: | | | | |
| | | | Vehicle 3 Entry: | |
| Year: | Make: _ | | Model: | |
| Color: | | | | |

Vehicle check in begins at 8:00 a.m., **May 18, 2024 at 22131 Powhatan Road, Apple Valley, CA 92308**. No cars admitted after 9:45 a.m. Vehicles must remain stationed until the end of the show.

VEHICLE ENTRY: Pre-Registration \$20 per vehicle; \$25 per vehicle (includes event shirt and lunch)

<u>Please make check payable</u> to "Apple Valley Community Resource Foundation" and mail with form to: Apple Valley Animal Services – Fast & Furrious, 14955 Dale Evans Parkway, Apple Valley, CA 92307

All Proceeds Benefit Apple Valley Shelter Animals AVAnimals.org (760) 240-7000